Pos Name
1 lan Fisher
2 Adam Osborne
3 Darran Bilton
4 Cameron Brooks
5 Andrew Jackson
6 Steven Neill
7  JamilParapia
8  COliphant
9  Julian Mawson
10 Mark Ridgway V40 1
11 Nigel Bedwell V40 2
12 TonyHazell
13 MartinHall V45 1
14  Simon Newton
15 Gareth Wilson
16 Trevor Clough V45 2
17 Richard Smith
18 Steve Large V40 3
19 Peter Grimoldby V55 1
20 Paul Lycett V45 3
21 James Morris
22 Steven Kellett V55 2
23 Craig Alwash
24 Martin Kirby V40 4
25 Gary Chapman
26 Richard West V50 1
27 SimonSmith V40 5
28 FEric Green V45 4
29 DavidMiller
30 Robert Gray V40 6
31 PaulBrannigan V40 7
32 Roy Flesher V50 2
33 Steve Trout
34 Terry Eastwood V45 5
35 Bob Jackson V55 3
36 Paul Watson
37 Mike McGrath V55 4
38 PeterMullery V45 6
39 PaulFordham
40 John Spencer V40 8
41 J Greenwell
42 EKing V40 9
43 Kevin Watson V60 1
1 Otley Ac
2 Leeds City Athletic Club
3 Ackworth Road Runners & AC
4 Horsforth Harriers
5 Valley Striders
6 Barnsley Harriers
7 Dewsbury Road Runners
8 Rothwell & Dist Harriers
9 Knavesmire Harriers
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The Wilkinson Ackworth Half Marathon
at Ackworth on Sunday 25th March 2007

Ackworth - Yorks Men — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time
Otley Ac 1:07:49
Leeds City Athletic Club 1:08:30
Leeds City Athletic Club 1:08:47
Knavesmire Harriers 1:10:20
Ackworth Road Runners & AC 1:10:22
Pudsey & Bramley Ac 1:11:04
Otley Ac 1:12:42
Pudsey & Bramley Ac 1:15:17
Otley Ac 1:15:21
Wakefield District H & Ac 1:16:29
Keighley & Craven Ac 1:17:06
Horsforth Harriers 1:17:19
Dewsbury Road Runners 1:17:31
Ackworth Road Runners & AC 1:17:52
Leeds & Bradford Triathlon Clu  1:18:47
Leeds City Athletic Club 1:19:36
Holmfirth Harriers Ac 1:20:36
Horsforth Harriers 1:21:40
Ackworth Road Runners & AC 1:21:50
Ackworth Road Runners & AC 1:22:35
Dewsbury Road Runners 1:23:06
Rothwell & Dist Harriers 1:24:35
Barnsley Harriers 1:24:49
York Acorn Running Club 1:25:29
Keighley & Craven Ac 1:26:21
Wakefield 1:26:40
Bingley Harriers & Ac 1:26:59
Valley Striders 1:27:14
Stadium Runners 1:27:20
Wetherby 1:27:23
Todmorden Harriers & Ac 1:27:25
Valley Striders 1:27:27
Valley Striders 1:27:42
Rotherham Harriers & Ac 1:27:59
Valley Striders 1:28:23
Barnsley Harriers 1:28:24
Knavesmire Harriers 1:29:10
Rothwell & Dist Harriers 1:29:15
Barnsley Harriers 1:29:21
Rotherham Harriers & Ac 1:29:43
Leeds City Athletic Club 1:29:46
Horsforth Harriers 1:29:59
Horsforth Harriers 1:30:07

44  Kevin Nicholas
45 David Bell

46 J Wrigglesworth
47  Mick Flaherty

48 David Lewis

49 ?Steve Cooper
50 Tom Button

V40 10
V60 2

V40 11 Ackworth Road Runners & AC

V45 7

Dragons Sports
White City (hull) Rrc
Rothwell & Dist Harriers

Idle Ac

V45 8 Harrogate Harriers & Athletic
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Easingwold Running Club
Spenborough & Dist Ac

51 Kevin Lally
52 TimWragg V4012
53 Jack Robertshaw V60 3 Otley Ac

54  Chris Lingard

55 James Wilkinson
56 Patrick Barrett
57 David Beechy
58 Alan Schofield
59 Robert Booth

60 Pete Belsey

61 TomHannah

62 SiuWah

63 John Beresford
64 PeterHiggins

65 Javid Greenwood
66 John Hewitt

67 Nigel Warner

68 David Darton

69 ColinLea

70 Andrew Wilson
71 ?Steve Cooper
72 Richard Annes
73 Ross Blackburn
74  Malcolm Fawcett
75 RussellPike

V45 9
V50 3
V40 13
V50 4
V4510
V55 5
V40 14
V4511
V4512

V60 4
V55 6
V4513
V40 15
V40 16
V45 14
V40 17

V65 1
V60 5

V55 8 Ackworth Road Runners & AC
V70 1 Ackworth Road Runners & AC

Ackworth Road Runners & AC
Ackworth Road Runners & AC

Valley Striders

Steel City Striders Rc
Barnsley Harriers

City Of Sheffield Ac
Denby Dale Travellers
Otley Ac
Kwandragons
Rothwell & Dist Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Dewsbury Road Runners
Barnsley Harriers
Goole Viking Striders
Knavesmire Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Abbey Runners

Harrogate Harriers & Athletic

Goole Viking Striders

Ackworth Road Runners & AC

Knavesmire Harriers
Leeds City Athletic Club
Barnsley Harriers

Nidd Valley Road Runners

Ikley Harriers Ac

76 Geoff Hayes V55 7

77 Rob Snow V45 15

78 DavidEnglish V4516 Otley Ac
79 NickMellor V50 5

80 Dave Shaw

81 Vic Taylor

82 MartinWalker
83 KenBingley

84 lanCaodling

85 Tony Dean

86 Patrick Neasdon

V40 18

V70 2 Ackworth Road Runners & AC

V65 2

V55 9 Ackworth Road Runners & AC

V5510

Ackworth - Yorks Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Uknetrunner
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

Kirkstall Harriers

17 1 lan Fisher
21 2 Adam Osborne
38 5 Andrew Jackson
72 12 Tony Hazell
93 28 Eric Green
98 23 Craig Alwash
98 13 MartinHall
106 22 Steven Kellett
108 4 Cameron Brooks

7 Jamil Parapia
3 Darran Bilton
14 Simon Newton
18 Steve Large
32 Roy Flesher
36 Paul Watson
21 James Morris
38 Peter Mullery
37 Mike McGrath

9 Julian Mawson
16 Trevor Clough

19 Peter Grimoldby
42 EKing

33 Steve Trout

39 PaulFordham

64 Javid Greenwood
46 J Wrigglesworth
67 David Darton

graham@race-results.co.uk

ort

Soft

1:30:23
1:30:30
1:30:31
1:30:34
1:30:45
1:31:25
1:31:33
1:32:25
1:32:27
1:32:40
1:32:50
1:33:13
1:33:24
1:33:28
1:33:33
1:34:.06
1:35:55
1:36:06
1:36:13
1:36:25
1:37:11
1:37:18
1:38:07
1:38:58
1:41:56
1:43:43
1:44:12
1:45:05
1:45:25
1:45:38
1:45:50
1:46:29
1:47:31
1:47:40
1:47:55
1:48:37
1:50:38
1:53:08
1:53:24
1:58:18
1:58:39
2:09:01
2:12:47
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Lisa Mawer
Jo Buckley
Faye Banks
Kath Farquhar
Amy Green
Sue Busuttil
Treena Johnson
Julie Barley
MHollinshead
Flora Skidmore
C McCarthy
AngelaHall
Fiona Strange
Carmel Barker

Carmen Marchant

Karen Ball

Janet Cordingley
Susan Simpson
Mel Blackhurst
Linda Westlake
Sarah Gregory

The Wilkinson Ackworth Half Marathon
at Ackworth on Sunday 25th March 2007

Ackworth - Yorks Ladies — FINAL RESULTS

L35

L35
L

L35
L45
L40
L35
L45
L45
L45
L40
L45

L45
L45
L40
L45
L35

Dewsbury Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners & AC
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers

Horsforth Harriers

Club

1 Bingley Harriers & Ac

2 Halifax Harriers & Ac

3 Ackworth Road Runners & AC
2 Holmfirth Harriers Ac

5 Keighley & Craven Ac

3 Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

1 Dewsbury Road Runners

1 Leeds City Athl

letic Club

4 Dewsbury Road Runners

2 Dewsbury Road Runners

3 Ackworth Road Runners & AC
4 Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

2 Knavesmire Harriers

5 Valley Striders

15 Rothwell & Dist Harriers
16 Ackworth Road Runners & AC

6 Knavesmire Harriers
7 Harrogate Harriers & Athletic

3 Barnsley Harri

ers

8 Barnsley Athletic Club
5 Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Time

1:20:08
1:22:.01
1:24:13
1:24:23
1:24:37
1:26:34
1:27:08
1:27:43
1:29:54
1:30:19
1:30:28
1:32:32
1:32:46
1:34:24
1:34:59
1:35:07
1:35:54
1:36:56
1:37:39
1:38:11
1:40:03

K Robertshaw

Angela Andrews
Eleanor Horsman L

Joy Allan
ElizabethToms
Karen Large
Carol Butterill
Jayne Chappell
Pat Kirby
Elizabeth Scott
Joan Heron
Carys Murray
Sue Vicary
Michelle Atkins
Hilary Wharam
Suelgoe
JeanSnelling
MarianCodling
Jayne Fligg
Mavis Yang

L60 1
L40 4
24
L45 9
L45 10
L40 5
L40 6
L45 11
L55 1
L 31
L50
L35
L45 1
L40
L65
L40
L70
L65
L35
L55
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Otley Ac

Horsforth Harriers

Abbey Runners
Knavesmire Harriers
Keighley & Craven Ac
Horsforth Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Uknetrunner

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
Steel City Striders Rc
Knavesmire Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Pocklington Runners
Knavesmire Harriers
Horsforth Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers

Ackworth - Yorks Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

26 —
30
48
55
86

7 Treena Johnson

3 Faye Banks
6 Sue Busuittil

13 Fiona Strange
23 Angela Andrews

9 MHollinshead

11 C McCarthy
12 Angela Hall
17 Janet Cordingley
27 Karen Large

10 Flora Skidmore
16 Karen Ball
30 Pat Kirby
25 Joy Allan
36 Hilary Wharam

graham@race-results.co.uk

ort

Soft

1:46:03
1:46:33
1:47:24
1:47:28
1:51:10
1:51:40
1:52:00
1:53:24
1:53:54
1:57:55
2:02:38
2:03:59
2:05:54
2:07:45
2:07:46
2:16:25
2:23:53
2:28:43
2:31:13
2:37:34



